Le Jogging d'Olne - Olne - 27/05/2016 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1055
1042
1065
1098
1040
1112
1074
1081
1120
1064
1077
1079
1113
1046
1143
1134
1142
1140
1005
1146
1062
1032
1089
1086
1066
1067
1073
1038
1129
1114
1087
1095
1088
1084
1068
1015
1116
1102
1119
1075
1124
1053
1123
1132
1105
1083
1117
1082
1126
1137

FRIEDMANN
DEMONTY
DEHIN
MELEN
GARIN
RADERMECKER
PIRENNE
SABBE
BONIVER
DELATHUY
SABBE
SABBE
RADERMECKER
MOONEN
BECKERS
HECK
BECKERS
HECK
PENAVER
DERHORE
DEFECHEREUX
DELCLESARD
DE GRAAF
GILIS
LENELLE
LENELLE
HAMIOT
GODEFROID
BRAGARD
RADERMECKER
GILIS
PIERRON
GILIS

POLYS
LABEYE
BRAHAM
BONHOMME
BARBIEUX
WUIDART
FOSSIN
GOSSET
SOUGNE
GOSSET
COKAIKO
DEPRESSEUX
BRUNO
BONHOMME
BRUNO
DEFLANDRE
PEETERS

Prénom

Charles
Nicolas
Réginald
Dimitri
Yves
Arthur
Antoine
Klaas
Arnaud
Frederic
Mare

Kris

Tom
Marie-Louisa
Tomy
Arthur
Léo
Matthieu
Enrique
Florian
Zoe
Byron
Bernard
Tom
Charlotte
Gregoire
Florian
Denis
Laura
Juliette
Matéo
Thomas
John
Romane
Violaine
Catherine
Hugo
Téo
Jean-Michel
Maxime
Leni

Luca
Laurent
Arthur
Lukas
Oscar
Eric
Giovanni
Benjamin
Julian

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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25
26
27

(o]

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

EG
EG
SE
SE
V1
EG
EG
EG
SE
SE
EF
V1
EG
DA
EG
EG
EG
EG
SE
EG
EF
EG
SE
EG
DA
SE
EG
HC
DA
EF
EG
EG
SE
EF
DA
Al
EG
EG
SE
EG
EG
EG
V1
EG
EG
EG
V1
V1
SE
EG
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15
16

B b

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

10
25

Temps

00:18:17
00:19:02
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:19:58
00:20:20
00:20:20
00:21:33
00:21:40
00:22:00
00:22:05
00:22:10
00:22:13
00:23:46
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:17
00:24:40
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:25:51
00:26:31
00:27:01
00:27:10
00:27:17
00:27:31
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:28:02
00:28:20
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:51
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:32
00:29:34
00:29:42
00:29:42
00:29:43
00:29:50
00:29:54
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:30:53
00:30:57

Vitesse

16,408 km/h
15,762 km/h
15,152 km/h
15,101 km/h
15,025 km/h
14,754 km/h
14,754 km/h
13,921 km/h
13,846 km/h
13,636 km/h
13,585 km/h
13,534 km/h
13,503 km/h
12,623 km/h
12,579 km/h
12,483 km/h
12,354 km/h
12,162 km/h
11,613 km/h
11,605 km/h
11,605 km/h
11,314 km/h
11,104 km/h
11,043 km/h
10,996 km/h
10,902 km/h
10,850 km/h
10,843 km/h
10,830 km/h
10,702 km/h
10,588 km/h
10,539 km/h
10,532 km/h
10,399 km/h
10,381 km/h
10,375 km/h
10,345 km/h
10,339 km/h
10,158 km/h
10,147 km/h
10,101 km/h
10,101 km/h
10,095 km/h
10,056 km/h
10,033 km/h
9,809 km/h
9,804 km/h
9,783 km/h
9,714 km/h
9,693 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:39
00:03:48
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:56
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:18
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:11



Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1048
1122
1127
1110
1109
1115
1125
1014
1036
1063
1037
1141
1039
1034
1106
187
1045
1052
1107
1131
1028
1091
1027
1060
1111
1030
1017
1044
1061
1058
1033
1072
1108
1094
1093
1016
1008
1009
1043
1041
1006
1047
1090
1049
1007
1135
1019
1085
1076
1054

BRINON
BECKERS
SCHELLINGS
MONFORT
EURARD
FOIDART
CADUTA
LEFIN
GODEFROID
PIROTTE
WALOCHA
LOUVIGNY
MERTENS
MOSSAY
MEODE
ROUSSEL
ALFIERI
JELTI
NEEKXKENS
COKAIKO
STRAET
HENRARD
STRAET
LAMBOT
MORIERI
STRAET
CRANINX
LEDENT
DARDENNE
SAUVAGE
BEMELMANS
KNUBBEN
HOCKS
DUMONT
DUMONT
WIECKOWSKI
DECKERS
DECKERS
RAHIER
COLYN
LESOINNE
KNUBBEN
CORNET
JOSET
COENEN
PEETERS
MEYLEMANS
JELTI
DUQUENNE
FERREIRO

Prénom

Aurélia
Thérese
Sandra
Julie
Marc
John
Arnauld
Nathalie
Charline

Jean-Sébastien

Laura
Yannick
Caroline
Salomé
Virginie
Marco
Raphael
Mohamed
Jean-Frangois
Alice
Samuel
Vincent
Daniel
Frangois
Lara

Clara
Virginie
Olivier
Jean-Frangois
Jean-Francgois
Margaux
Vincent
Fabienne
Eve

Axel
Morgane
Sylvie
Michel
Virginie
Marieve
Stéphanie
Céline
Alyssa
Stéphanie
Alice
Séverin
Joseph
Ismael
Périne
Gwen

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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10
11
12
13
42
43
44
14
15
45
16
46
17
18
19
47
48
49
50
20
51
52
53
54
21
22
23
55
56
57
24
58
25
26
59
27
28
60
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
61
62
63
36
64

DA
Al
DA
DA
V2
SE
SE
Al
EF
SE
EF
SE
DA
EF
DA
V2
SE
SE
V1
EF
EG
SE
SE
EG
DA
EF
DA
SE
SE
SE
EF
V1
Al
EF
V1
DA
DA
SE
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
EG
V3
EG
EF
SE

Le Jogging d'Olne - Olne - 27/05/2016 - 5 km

Temps

00:31:03
00:31:15
00:32:19
00:32:24
00:32:28
00:33:12
00:34:17
00:34:17
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:34:47
00:34:49
00:35:19
00:35:24
00:35:25
00:35:52
00:36:05
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:48
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:51
00:36:57
00:36:59
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:08
00:37:10
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:37:37
00:37:39
00:37:42
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:17
00:38:19
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:39:10
00:40:06

Vitesse

9,662 km/h
9,600 km/h
9,283 km/h
9,259 km/h
9,240 km/h
9,036 km/h
8,751 km/h
8,751 km/h
8,658 km/h
8,658 km/h
8,625 km/h
8,617 km/h
8,495 km/h
8,475 km/h
8,471 km/h
8,364 km/h
8,314 km/h
8,234 km/h
8,230 km/h
8,152 km/h
8,145 km/h
8,141 km/h
8,141 km/h
8,119 km/h
8,112 km/h
8,101 km/h
8,097 km/h
8,094 km/h
8,079 km/h
8,072 km/h
8,054 km/h
8,046 km/h
8,039 km/h
8,029 km/h
8,025 km/h
8,007 km/h
8,004 km/h
7,993 km/h
7,982 km/h
7,975 km/h
7,968 km/h
7,958 km/h
7,926 km/h
7,923 km/h
7,836 km/h
7,829 km/h
7,816 km/h
7,806 km/h
7,660 km/h
7,481 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:38
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:25
00:07:26
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:50
00:08:01



Le Jogging d'Olne - Olne - 27/05/2016 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

1050
1130
1059
1071
1097
1057
1035
1133
1104
1136
1138
1011
1010
1099
1069
1118
1128
1070
1100
1051
1026
1145
1139
1013
1080

ERLER

COKAIKO

KUTA

KUTA

LAHAYE

KUTA

BIONDI
SCHOFFENIELS
DEPRESSEUX
PEETERS

VOISIN

DEWALD
DEWALD

DENOEL
GENERET
STRUVAY
COKAIKO

GARCIA GUTIERREZ
HENRY
DELCOMMINETTE
CUTRONA
FAFRATE
JEROME

LEFIN

VAN DEN BROECK

Prénom

Valérie
Amélie
Florence
Mélanie
Florent
Jacques
Ado

Laura
Maureen
Suzanne
Véronique
Alia

Jenna
Nicolas
Magali
Damienne
Anais
Maité
Isabelle
Estelle
Stephanie
Aurelien
Maxime
Jéréme
Katleen

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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37
38
39
40
65
66
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
67
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
68
69
70
55

DA
DA
DA
DA
SE
V2
DA
DA
EF
EF
Al
DA
DA
EG
DA
DA
DA
HC
Al
DA
DA
EG
EG
SE
Al

21
22
23
24
24
3
25
26
13
14
5
27
28
30
29
30
31
1

32
33
31
32
25
7

Temps

00:40:13
00:40:54
00:41:17
00:41:19
00:41:27
00:41:27
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:42:28
00:42:30
00:42:30
00:42:49
00:42:49
00:43:27
00:43:58
00:44:48
00:45:19
00:45:37
00:46:10
00:46:30
01:31:18
01:50:00
01:50:00
01:50:00
01:50:00

Vitesse

7,460 km/h
7,335 km/h
7,267 km/h
7,261 km/h
7,238 km/h
7,238 km/h
7,197 km/h
7,186 km/h
7,064 km/h
7,059 km/h
7,059 km/h
7,007 km/h
7,007 km/h
6,904 km/h
6,823 km/h
6,696 km/h
6,620 km/h
6,577 km/h
6,498 km/h
6,452 km/h
3,286 km/h
2,727 km/h
2,727 km/h
2,727 km/h
2,727 km/h

Moyenne

00:08:03
00:08:11
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:34
00:08:34
00:08:41
00:08:48
00:08:58
00:09:04
00:09:07
00:09:14
00:09:18
00:18:16
00:22:00
00:22:00
00:22:00
00:22:00



